


External Dimension : H X W X D (mm)

External Volume (approx. litres)

Internal Dimension-Usable : H X W X D (mm)

Internal Usable Volume (litre)

Internal Gross Volume (litre)

Net Weight (Kg)

Recommended Sanitisation Time  (approx. min)

UV-C lights: Wattage/Tube (W)

UV-C lights: Wattage-Total (W)

UV-C lights Life/Tube (hour)

Lid Opening

Cycle Time

Audio Visual Alarm

Auto UV-C Cut-off Safety Switch

Electrical Specifications

361 X 370 X 494

~58

259 X 360 X 371

~32

~40

17.5

4

11

44

11000

Ergonomic front opening design

Predefined

Yes

Yes

Supply voltage 220~240V 
Supply current 5A | 
Operating frequency 47~53 Hz

Warranty 1 year standard product warranty**

Operating Principle

Short wave UV-C radiation 
(peak at 253.7 nm) based  disinfecting 
of surfaces from germs, bacteria 
and viruses.

I can sanitize almost everything! Specification
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