



QUICK, RELIABLE & SAFE SANITIZATION FOR ALL YOUR BELONGINGS





CERTIFIED TO KILL COVID-19 VIRUS



Kills 99.9% Viruses*



Certified by CSIR, an ICMR approved laboratory

(€ Conformity Certificate





What makes Godrej UV CASE safer?



CSIR (ICMR approvved laboratory) & CE certified



Kills 99.9% viruses & germs*



Certified 11W **UV-C** tubes



Uniform exposure with 6 aluminium reflective surfaces



Auto cut-off for safety



Prevents harmful **UV-C** light leakage



Disinfection & decontamination from bacteria & viruses



Ergonomic design with front loading



UV-C Light based sanitization process



Convenient pull-out tray



Prevents surface to human transmission



Chemical free prorcess

Short wave UV-C radiation

I can sanitize almost everything!

Specification



Operating Principle	(peak at 253.7 nm) based disinfecting of surfaces from germs, bacteria and viruses.
External Dimension : H X W X D (mm)	361 X 370 X 494
External Volume (approx. litres)	~58
Internal Dimension-Usable : H X W X D (mm)	259 X 360 X 371
Internal Usable Volume (litre)	~32
Internal Gross Volume (litre)	~40
Net Weight (Kg)	17.5
Recommended Sanitisation Time (approx. min)	4
UV-C lights: Wattage/Tube (W)	11
UV-C lights: Wattage-Total (W)	44
UV-C lights Life/Tube (hour)	11000
Lid Opening	Ergonomic front opening design
Cycle Time	Predefined
Audio Visual Alarm	Yes
Auto UV-C Cut-off Safety Switch	Yes
Electrical Specifications	Supply voltage 220~240V Supply current 5A Operating frequency 47~53 Hz
Warranty	1 year standard product warranty**

GOVE | SECURITY SOLUTIONS

Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd., Godrej Security Solutions, Plant No.17, Pirojshanagar, Vikhroli, Mumbai - 400079.

ᢏ 1800 209 9955(Sales) 1800 209 5511(Service) 🔤 secure@godrej.com (Sales), secare@godrej.com (Service) 📵 uvcase.godrejsecure.com 🚹 📝 @godrejsecure





ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015,ISO 45001:2018. Products Marketed and Serviced by Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd.